

TIP NO 13.666 MI
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING, RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 1 SECTION OF US 52, 1 SECTION OF NC 740 AND 7 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

		NJR GROUP LLC		J T RUSSELL & SONS INC		LYNCHEs RIVER CONTRACTING INC	
		ALBEMARLE, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC		PAGELAND, SC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	170000.00	165000.00	225000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,690 CY	42.00 70980.00	42.00 70980.00	30.00 50700.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	845 TON	1.00 845.00	15.00 12675.00	70.00 59150.00
0004	1243000000-E	SP	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	4.8 SMI	2500.00 12000.00	2500.00 12000.00	35000.00 168000.00
0005	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	20 SMI	2500.00 50000.00	2500.00 50000.00	3500.00 70000.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	26,201 SY	2.25 58952.25	2.00 52402.00	3.50 91703.50
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** _ ***** (0" TO 1.5")	3,525 SY	6.11 21537.75	3.75 13218.75	11.00 38775.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,295 SY	10.50 55597.50	10.00 52950.00	10.00 52950.00
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,900 TON	50.39 95741.00	49.50 94050.00	88.00 167200.00
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	3,900 TON	45.67 178113.00	48.00 187200.00	73.00 284700.00
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	9,530 TON	45.63 434853.90	48.50 462205.00	72.00 686160.00
0012	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,680 TON	56.11 94264.80	53.00 89040.00	84.00 141120.00
0013	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,400 TON	44.57 418958.00	48.00 451200.00	74.00 695600.00
0014	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,320 TON	48.00 63360.00	55.00 72600.00	90.00 118800.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,673 TON	525.00 878325.00	530.00 886690.00	525.00 878325.00
0016	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,800 TON	120.00 576000.00	110.00 528000.00	150.00 720000.00
0017	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	709 SY	90.20 63951.80	130.00 92170.00	125.00 88625.00
0018	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	15 EA	912.00 13680.00	800.00 12000.00	1100.00 16500.00
0019	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	24 EA	912.00 21888.00	850.00 20400.00	1000.00 24000.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,307 SF	7.70 10063.90	6.50 8495.50	9.00 11763.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	80000.00	130000.00	110000.00
0022	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	20 HR	40.00 800.00	45.00 900.00	80.00 1600.00
0023	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	428,154 LF	0.19 81349.26	0.19 81349.26	0.17 72786.18
0024	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	395 LF	1.65 651.75	1.72 679.40	1.50 592.50
0025	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	450 LF	2.20 990.00	2.29 1030.50	2.00 900.00
0026	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	352 LF	4.40 1548.80	4.58 1612.16	4.00 1408.00
0027	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	43 EA	44.00 1892.00	45.82 1970.26	40.00 1720.00
0028	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300 LF	3.00 900.00	5.40 1620.00	2.00 600.00
0029	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	1,430 LF	7.00 10010.00	7.00 10010.00	2.84 4061.20
0030	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	6 LB	12.00 72.00	30.00 180.00	25.00 150.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	3467325.71	TOTAL 3562627.83	TOTAL 4782889.38
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	3467325.71	SUB-TOTAL 3562627.83	SUB-TOTAL 4782889.38

TIP NO

13.666 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

1 SECTION OF US 52, 1 SECTION OF NC 740 AND 7 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

NJR GROUP LLC	1	3467325.71
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	2	3562627.83
LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC	3	4782889.38